3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DI F\NQTO ING

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2012 LOC DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 2012 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON'ALL ¥IGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | ORIGINAL evovzor2 | BW | T
TERMINATOR LUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE

INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED

2151699-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 2161540-1 | 8-2151699-5 | 1901094-3 | 1976043-1 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)

SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151699-4 : : : : L] 1] 1} 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
e - - - - - - - - -1 2] 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 ‘géig

2151699-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - -1 -1 -7 - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY
LATCH PLATE[QL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-2 N T TR 0534405 A1 FEED WODULE 38
5151699-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTEWO : : : : : : : - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
S - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
2151699-17 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - - - ? 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
7-2151699-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -1 - - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
N - REF[REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133

CRIMP ST7E TYPE - 1 1 1 1 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121

WIRE | 205 15 21 mm] > - [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119

INSUL |- - -] [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTLONS -2l 2]212? 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195

408-10389 an - 4 4 4 4 18023-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 194

-] 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193

- 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2

- 240641-9  |SPACER 181

-] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171

-] 2161332-4  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE FUNNEL 170

TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION 7 | | | | 21671331 -1 SPACER, WIRE FUNNEL DEPRESSOR 69
TERMINAL NAME: FULLY INSULATED FASTON - |22 ]2 |z 1-18028-4  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 1638
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — —=I"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e p e bt 2li9rabef [TAG, IDENTIFICATION |6/

A0 35 TN 16 10-8 18 o] % 10 vy -2l 2]212? 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66

TERMTNAL T - - B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163

APPUCAHON -3 -] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62

SPECIFICATION - - - -2 2|22 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 | 6]

TERMINALS APPLIED AN -] 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160

- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S I I R 462427-2  |FINGER, FEED 196
3 5503702 A I 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 154
Ay - 2 212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 153
- -1 - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- Lo L] 1] 1-2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
B 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
. - 462433-7  |SUPPORT, INSULATION 1472
%;E #53 %EMP[%%GHT 7 %Eg%ﬂ%gg%gﬁm @ SOLDERAA “ 0 [0 [ 1 [ 1| 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 147
v C0Te 0 00 T e 0 0 S EERTIRYRCErTS B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT ég

B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK |
& Q010210002 LT 168/70.00) L0 el ¥WARNING T T 0 T [ 2179644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
ON INSTALLATION, StET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO BN T T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1 37
LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS o B R B 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1395
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - f f f f §w§?2221 iEiIEEADCOgEEEEEéONMS Il R é;;

- - , , X 8mm

L] WILL CAUSE DAMAGEL TO CRIMP TOOLING. -2l 2 2] 2] 1-2168083-4 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 130

N -] 2161336-1 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 129
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 212712 22281-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127

N\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES L 1GHTLY A3 TPAngngcggyjoHgéfﬁg_C£§gyPA§§L£§§Sd§%_L% IN - 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126

AT - 240797 - | DRAG, TERMINAL 25

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION xinens A R A T 684042-4  |GUIDE. STRIP, FRONT 17212

SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. { '“ﬂ e weionr T T T 580371 4 [SCR_ SKT 1D SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 53

Zﬁ\iﬁ§§§d§ﬁJORgS§E§§féﬁ ngApg§%5§U§§g§RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT soLoer—? D Sy B 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21

PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: &-2151699-4 S L L L |-160¢8-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 |20

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151699-5 AN 1T MAY BE NECESSARY TO MODIFY THE S AL I R c119533-1 |SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19

SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151699-6 T-TERMINATING /K-PRESS BASE PLATE BEFORE USE - 463460 -2 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 118

5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE rop e e hyy T Pe HOLE TO RELOCATE THE FORWARD /1A R N N N U S 469042-3  |REAR FLOATING SHEAR |/

APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. . 18 R e st | -2l 2 2] 2] 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16

/6\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 L YLK © S A e3> e (APRLICATOR SHM PALY 1250 [ S T S clolssonc  |SHEAR PLATE, REAM -
» - = [ ] M- [REF |REF|[REF|REF|  462992-1  |GUARD ASSEMBLY 257 N T T I I 2119862-2 | SHEAR HOLDER. REAR v

/I\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY L.\Q_ " | REFREFIREFREF] 67993271 INSERT, GUARD 1296 /AN N B N O B 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. mesmss:::?m""'-d*-5°°' - 1 1 | 1 189728-1 BRACKET, SPACER 1255 - | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | D

/8\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE A5 1TEMS 253 AND 255 MUST BE INSTALLED IN THE B L L ELELLI. SPACER, BASE PLATE 1293 S S U B e 1-306885-4 |STOP, SHEAR ]
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE G-TERMINATING UNIT CHIP RELIEF HOLE BEFORE i L R R 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 207 - 462843-6  |TERMINAL SUPPORT 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. INSTALLING THE APPLICATOR. - - - - w 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N | | | | 464282 -7 ANVIL  SAND-BLASTED 16-14 8

z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, Aﬁl ITEM 257, REQUIRED IF APPLICATOR IS RUN S A I c079968-1 |BUSHING, LCHo-T2, MISOMI .2249 AN - [V [ 803925-2 OUIDE, CARRIER SCRAP I
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE ON T-TERMINATING UNIT/K-PRESS. GUARD, ITEM 256, i N I B 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 243 -] 2-690468-5 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIRED IF APPLICATOR IS BEING USED ON A RN B T A 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 N N T I I 162431-5  |WIRE FUNNEL 5
INFORMAT ION . G-TERMINATOR. »

A - - [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 - 238009-3  |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR Af& TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. | - | - | 1 | - | - 2119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 NEE | w | | 4642811 CRIMPER, SEMI FLAT 16-14 1
WIRE CRIMP HETGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT A8 CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. 77| -7|-6]-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7|-6]-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION N

AN ITEM 7 MUST BE REMOVED IF APPLICATOR 1S USED ON BENCH MACHINE. R SRR RO T 0 e [OTNEOTE SO T ey

A2 ITEM 5 AND 9 ARE REQUIRED WHEN RUNNING ON A LEADMAKER DINERS 0N TS c%‘HOWlezﬁzili — e
[TEM 42 REQUIRED WHEN RUNNING ON A BENCH MACHINE. AT ANTTC VERSTON m one L_EIBIN OC%%%SCiﬁC;eed

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 FPPLICAT IOV SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151699 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2012 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
(:> COPYRIGHT 2012 /x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

ool I YPL

PNEUMATIC-//QML
¢4
= =

SERVO

— 22.35 [.880] - TABS

25.40 [1.0001 - RECEPTACLE
il

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

*xxFEED FINGER REPRESENTATION
ABOVE MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL
FEED FINGER THAT IS REQUIRED
BY THIS APPLICATOR

=
IS

—= =7 29

[0.090]

[

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

LOWER TOOLING SET-UP

iZation” | DWN 18JUN201?2 C ) o
B. WEAVER — /g TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé- HOFFNERNHUNZOQ T larrisburg, PA 171053608

' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18JUNZ20 12 |NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION .
0 PLC +- PRODUCT SPEC ‘

— 40mm STROKE | PLC 10 1 ) App‘\COJTOf
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E=3 1 8% eonorew *
‘ . ‘ 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AIR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oL e A 1100779 [C=2151699 .
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 0 °F4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2012 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 2012 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTIEIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NEQEER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151699-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 2161540-1 | 8-2151699-5 | 1901094-3 1976043-1 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613026~ - 8 5151609 4 - - - - - | - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
e - - - - - - - - - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
2-2151699-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - ] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
LATCH PLATE - - - - - - ,
. gﬁg PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119641-7 2119799~ 1 2063440-7 - w - 15010923 TSPACER. TEEDLR Y
s coololbs9-d § FINE CHIMP HETGRT ADJUST NONE i i i i i i i IR 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 70
= 1-2151699-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
. - | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
o - -] - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
Z - | | 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
5 - -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
) - | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
s APPLICATOR DATA B T A 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
4 CRIMP SIZE TYPE -l 4| 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 43
d WIRE | 205 [5.21 mm] D - | | 2-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
T INSUL |- - - | | 2119650- 1 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
JAPPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS @) - 1 1 1 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
E 408-10389 L - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
3 - -] - 2119799- 1 HOLDER , FEED FINGER, AF 136
4 - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
= - | - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
- 21 202 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 18023-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 94
TERMINAL NAME: FULLY INSULATED FASTON S b v 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——1 |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE [T RO S I o R 2?
240-.322 IN [6.10-8.18 mm] 240 MAX
TERMINAL ;T;2w23 gé . - - 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
¢ appi1catonE3 - | | 2161332-4  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE FUNNEL 70
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - | | 2161331-1  |SPACER, WIRE FUNNEL DEPRESSOR 69
- 21 202 1-18028-4  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 63
TERMINALS APPLIED f& B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S I A c168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
35203702 - | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR. SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
- 21 202 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6
N - -] - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] - 462427 -7 FINGER, FEED 56
- 21 202 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- -] - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
T - IR : - | | 4624337 SUPPORT, INSULATION 47
CRIMP HEIGHT /8 , ,
= @ SOLDER /N " [ [ 1] 2079383-7 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
SIZE r INCH Lmm] | REFERENCE SETTING A N IR 2119645-1 |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
14 0.075+/-0.002 [1.91+/-0.05] 5.6 19 IN [4.83mm] _ | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
16 0.070+/-0.002 [1.78+/-0.05] 1.0 19 IN [4.83mm] *WARNING B A 2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O -2 22 5-22278-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 33
L ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING  USE OF SETTINGS - | | 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37

[ 1] BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B T T 2

Zél WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R T R 578120 SPRING. COMPRESSION >
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - -

B Agi TO CHECK CRIMP HEIGHT. CRIMP SOLDER (B .19 IN | ! ! 3068351 LEVER, DRAC RELEASE 6

ng GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY [4.83mm] 60/40 SOLID CORE) AND MEASURE AT S | | 240792 - 1 DRAG. TERMINAL 55

CENTER OF SLUG. - | | 684042 -4 GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT 24

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION C“J""‘\U fCRINP HE 1GHT f | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
SHEET SUPPLIED WITRH THE APPLICATOR. - m A R T 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2

/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SOLDER D -] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20

ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -

PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151699-4 z@i | | | c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151699-5 IJ ﬁ?gMﬁﬁAﬁfﬁgfﬁAﬁgEgg{ﬁﬁggFngﬁg CErORE USE S 463460-2 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL [Re
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151699-6 A R O T AR B ST - ] | 469542 -3 REAR FLOATING SHEAR 17

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE STOP AS SHOWN. 1 sase PLATE AsstveLY ~ 2 pe e | 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 18y | N - | | | 2161335-2  |SHEAR PLATE, REAR 15

— Zﬁx GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 T_EZ_() - 1 oL . | | cl19662-c |SHEAR AOLDRAR, REAR =
: : L_\Q_ - | REF |REF|REF 462992 -7 GUARD ASSEMBLY 1257 - ] | 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13

A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY L 10-32 UNF-26 X .30 OP - | REF |REF|REF 67/9532-1 INSERT, GUARD 250 - 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17

ACTUATE THE COUNTER. I MATCOR 00t hove. ' AN - ] 189728~ 1 BRACKET, SPACER 255 -] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
ITEMS 253 AND 255 MUST BE INSTALLED IN THE - - - -

‘tx‘CRIMP ETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE JEMS 203 AND 205 MUST BE INSTALLED LN THE AN | 1 | 568681 - | SPACER, BASE PLATE A2£§3 | ] | 4628436 TERMINAL SUPPORT 9
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE INSTALLING THE APPLICATOR. AN - | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE |25 | | | | 464282 -7 ANVIL, SAND-BLASTED 16-14 8
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Aﬁx B 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 AN - | | | 803925-2 GUIDE, CARRIER SCRAP 7

ITEM 257, REQUIRED IF APPLICATOR IS RUN N I - - »

Z/\l TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE. el SRR e REELICRTOR S KU 1 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI »2249 - | | 2-690468-5 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE REQUIRED IF APPLICATOR IS BEING USED)ON ' - 1 | | 1-22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 - W 1 1 462431-5 WIRE FUNNEL 5
?iFggﬁAﬁggilNe. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL GoTERMINATOR. T 1 1 180237 [SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 40 VR —— w w S ETIIEE 0T LRI e ;

Aﬁg O Aﬁl CERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FrED - > 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 ?;ﬁﬁ ] | | | 464281 -1 CRIMPER, SEMI FLAT 16-14 IJEM

A ' [T -27|-25]-22 PART NO DESCRIPTION - - - -
& ITEMS 5 AND 9 ARE REQUIRED WHEN RUNNING ON A LEADMAKER ﬁ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY NO THSDRAWNGSACONTROLLEDDOCUZNT7FRTYC?EZ CCCCC Ec?ﬁ?onﬂ?rwg PART}&;L\LNOEOWE DESCRIPTION NO
- S Sl 5, SASELMECTA Sionel e Grel oreavizATiol | O C— TE Connectivit
B. WEAVER y
ITEM 42 REQUIRED WHEN RUNNING ON A BENCH MACHINE. Az e— j/leer5MW’PAH1%3M8
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 18JUNZ20 12 [NAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
Lhe o Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 07005 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DS R
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151699 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2012 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 2012 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

PNEUMA T IC

SERVO

— 22.35 [.8801 - TABS

25.40 [1.000] - RECEPTACLE
0

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

xxxFEED FINGER REPRESENTATION
ABOVE MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL
FEED FINGER THAT IS REQUIRED
BY THIS APPLICATOR

~ &l
o

—= =7 . 729

[0.090]

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

LOWER TOOLING SET-UP

T T R S [ TS0 = F= ey
C% HOFFNERWSJUNEOWE ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 18JUNZ20 12 |NAME ‘
mm P$M£§¥§ Ocean Side Feed
AR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o pLe ke hoplicator
‘ : 2 PLC +0.02 - -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @E}mc +0.005
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER I AL FINISH WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151 699
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET 4 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_24
	new_view_32


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_20
	new_view_27
	new_view_33



